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The Menu of Roosters from Clarksville includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $4.3. What User likes about Roosters:

After hearing news about the chicken wing shortage and seeing the pathetic wings, an employee got from
another WILD chain a few days ago, | was not sure what was to be expected. Roosters has huge, juicy and so
delicious wings! The pictures of the all-flats 10 pieces baskets do not the wing size justice. | enjoyed the Mild
Sauce while my husband chose Thai and Koren. He said they were delicious. And | recommend the Du... read
more. What Brittany Smith doesn't like about Roosters:

I miss Rooster's so much, the best pizza and wings around here. Everything I've ordered from here has been
delicious and the waitresses provide the best customer service I've experienced at any restaurant in the area. |
hope they rebuild and | hope that the employees are doing well during this time! read more. Roosters from
Clarksville is known for its exquisite burgers, to which crunchy fries, salads and other sides are offered, You
can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. There are also
fine American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this
established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide variety of beers from the region and the whole world.
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TRoosters Menu

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
Main courses
NACHOS

Side dishes
POTATO SKINS
Chicken

HOT WINGS
Vegetarische Subs
ITALIAN SUB
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Roosters Tasty Soups

ROOSTERS HOMEMADE CHILI

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM

$3.3

$6.0

$6.8

$2.0

$0.6

Hot and Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB

Saucy Suggestions

DUMPSTER DRESSING

TRooster Noodle Soup

ROOSTER CHEF SALAD

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
CHEESE

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

PIZZA

$6.0

$0.6

$2.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -00:00
Tuesday 11:00 -00:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -00:00
Friday 11:00 -01:00
Saturday 11:00 -01:00
Sunday 11:00 -00:00
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